2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR

IMPORTANT DATES, HOLIDAYS, AND NON-STUDENT DAYS

First Day of School (11:25 AM Dismissal)

Monday, August 15, 2022

Back to School Night

Thursday, August 25, 2022

Labor Day

Monday, September 5, 2022

Staff Development Day: No School

Wednesday, September 21, 2022

Fall Parent Teacher Conferences (11:25 AM Dismissal)

Thursday, September 22- Friday September 23, 2022

Staff Development Day: No School

Tuesday, November 1, 2022

Veterans Day Recognition

Friday, November 11, 2022

Thanksgiving Break

Monday, November 21-Friday, November 25, 2022

Early Dismissal Winter Break (11:25 AM Dismissal)

Thursday, December 22, 2022

No Student Attendance Day

Friday, December 23, 2022

Winter Recess

Monday, December 26, 2022-Friday, January 6, 2023

Semester Records Day (No School)

Monday, January 9, 2023

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Monday, January 16, 2023

Spring Parent Teacher Conferences (11:25 AM Dismissal)

Thursday, February 9- February 10, 2023

Lincoln’s Holiday

Monday, February 13, 2023

President’s Day

Monday, February 20, 2023

Early Dismissal Spring Break (11:25 AM Dismissal)

Friday, March 17,2023

Spring Break

Monday, March 20-Friday, March 24, 2023

Open House

Thursday, April 27, 2023

Memorial Day: No School

Monday, May 29, 2023

Last day of school (11:25 AM Dismissal)

Friday, June 2, 2023

EARLY RELEASE WEDNESDAYS

All Wednesdays are early release 2:10 Dismissal. The following Wednesdays are 1:25 PM
Dismissal. Please reference our Parks Google calendar for dismissal time reminders.

August 24th September 7th

October 26th November 2nd

March 1st

January 18th

April 19th May 3rd

PLEASE CHECK THE SCHOOL WEBSITE REGULARLY AND READ ALL EMAILS AND TEXT MESSAGE
REMINDERS, AS DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.




